"

HUMIMIC MEDICAL

A MEMBER OF THE CBG GROUP

Quote Number

From:
Humimic Medical Quote Date
110 Augusta Arbor Way Total
Greenville, SC 29605
sales@production.humimic.com
Billing Shipping
address address
Glenda Abalos Frank Sturniolo
Rady Children's Main Dock
Hospital Rady Children's
3020 Children’s Hospital
Way 3020 Children’s
Mail Code: 5088Way
San Diego, CA MAIN DOCK
92123 San Diego, CA
92123
Hrs/Qty Service Rate/Price
2 HM - Wound Management Leg Trainer $499.98
2 HM - Tourniquet Arm Trainer $349.98
16 ARTIFICIAL BLOOD 1000 ml $34.98
2 HM - Tourniquet Arm Trainer $349.98
2 HM - Wound Management Leg Trainer $499.98
Subtotal:
Discount:

Thanks for choosing Humimic | Sales@Humimic.com

Quote

QUO-233042
June 24, 2022

$3,813.30

Sub Total

$999.96
$699.96
$559.68
$699.96
$999.96

$3,959.52

-$395.94
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Quote

"

HUMIMIC MEDICAL

A MEMBER OF THE CBG GROUP

Shipping: $249.72 via UPS

Ground
Payment Purchase Order
method:
Total: $3,813.30

This is a fixed price quote.
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