

## From:

**Humimic Medical** 

110 Augusta Arbor Way Greenville, SC 29605 sales@production.humimic.com

Billing Shipping address address

Glenda Abalos Frank Sturniolo Rady Children's Main Dock

Hospital Rady Children's

3020 Children's Hospital

Way 3020 Children's

Mail Code: 5088Way

San Diego, CA MAIN DOCK 92123 San Diego, CA

92123

Total	\$3,813.30
Quote Date	June 24, 2022
Quote Number	QUO-233042

Hrs/Qty	Service	Rate/Price	Sub Total
2	HM - Wound Management Leg Trainer	\$499.98	\$999.96
2	HM - Tourniquet Arm Trainer	\$349.98	\$699.96
16	ARTIFICIAL BLOOD 1000 ml	\$34.98	\$559.68
2	HM - Tourniquet Arm Trainer	\$349.98	\$699.96
2	HM - Wound Management Leg Trainer	\$499.98	\$999.96

Subtotal:	\$3,959.52
Discount:	-\$395.94



Shipping:	\$249.72 via UPS Ground
Payment method:	Purchase Order
Total:	\$3,813.30

This is a fixed price quote.